
31   P.K.     0.88590

H 1:  100.00

L 1:  100.00

R.V.   22.00

MATEN TERREIN

TUSSENAFST. TERREIN

GEKUM. AFST. TERREIN

SCHALEN
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  1.90   2.06
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1
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  1.64   2.29

 
 
 
2

5
.2

8

 
 
 

2
6
.2
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  2.98   1.82
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6
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5

 
 
 
2

6
.4

9

 
 
 
1
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2
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